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Women / 4 / Group D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Dill447
Dynamics

9.200 9.400 9.3259.250 37.175
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Amanda Nettleton468
Branson Ultimate

9.050 9.150 9.3009.325 36.825
4T 3T 1 2 2 

2 

Sophia Andreatta475
Olympiad Chesterfiel

9.300 9.275 9.0509.100 36.725
1 2 3 4 3 

3 

Marissa Brady404
Olympiad Chesterfiel

9.000 9.050 8.9758.875 35.900
6 6 6 5 4 

4 

Reba Loyd478
Twisters

8.950 9.100 8.7009.000 35.750
7 5 4 8 5 

5 

Emily Chambers411
Branson Ultimate

9.050 8.200 9.2008.925 35.375
5T 10 5 3 6 

6 

Chelsie Shepherd480
Edge Gymnastics

9.275 9.150 8.9258.000 35.350
2 4T 9 6 7 

7 

Megan Scott445
Edge Gymnastics

8.675 8.550 8.8008.700 34.725
11 8T 7 7 8 

8 

Alexis Smith476
Ult Gym Waynesville

8.700 8.800 7.9007.750 33.150
9T 7 10 9 9 

9 

Aly Majors461
Twisters

8.800 7.700 7.8508.350 32.700
8 11 8 10 10 

10 

Anna Taylor409
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 8.550 7.3507.500 32.100
10T 9T 11 11 11 

11 
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